LS. Small Business Administration

Sacramento District Office
Total Lending by County and Loans FY2015

Sacramento District YTD Loan Totals by County
October - March 2015

County and Lender
AMADOR
COMPASS BANK
HANA SMALL BUS. LENDING INC.
THE BANCORP BANK
BUTTE
BBCN BANK
CDC SMALL BUSINESS FINANCE COR
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK
GREATER SACRAMENTO CERT. DEVEL
LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY
PLAZA BANK
PLUMAS BANK
TRI COUNTIES BANK
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
CALAVERAS
GOLDEN PACIFIC BANK NATL ASSOC
MOTHER LODE BANK
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
COLUSA
PLUMAS BANK
TRI COUNTIES BANK
EL DORADO
CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP
GREATER SACRAMENTO CERT. DEVEL
PACIFIC PREMIER BANK
SAFE CU
SECURITY BANK OF CALIFORNIA
SIERRA VISTA BANK
STEARNS BK NATL ASSOC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC
WILSHIRE BANK
GLENN
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK
TRI COUNTIES BANK
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Total Dollars

$1,647,000
$50,000
$1,304,000
$293,000
$9,878,500
$801,000
$30,000
$769,000
$1,264,000
$4,499,000
$885,000
$1,338,500
$262,000
$30,000
$2,332,000
$424,000
$975,000
$933,000
$650,000
$550,000
$100,000
$5,793,900
$155,000
$152,000
$351,000
$111,300
$1,394,000
$279,000
$2,547,100
$512,500
$25,000
$267,000
$1,011,000
$935,000
$56,000




SM Sacramento District Office
Total Lending by County and Loans FY2015

U5, Small Business Administration

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
NEVADA

BANK OF AMERICA NATL ASSOC

CAPITAL BANK

GOLDEN PACIFIC BANK NATL ASSOC

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC

MORTGAGE CAP. DEVEL CORP

SIERRA VISTA BANK

TRI COUNTIES BANK

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

UMPQUA BANK

WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC
PLACER

BANK OF AMERICA NATL ASSOC

BANK OF THE WEST

CALIFORNIA STATEWIDE CERT. DEV

CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP

CELTIC BANK CORPORATION

COMMUNITY 1ST BANK

FIRST CHOICE BANK

FIRST U.S. COMMUNITY CU

FIVE STAR BANK

GOLDEN PACIFIC BANK NATL ASSOC

GREATER SACRAMENTO CERT. DEVEL
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC

KEYPOINT CU

LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY
MORTGAGE CAP. DEVEL CORP
PACIFIC W. CERT. DEVEL CORP
PLUMAS BANK

SAFE CU

SANTA CRUZ COUNTY BANK
SEACOAST COMMERCE BANK
SIERRA VISTA BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK, SSB

TRI COUNTIES BANK

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
UNITED COMMUNITY BANK
WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC
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$20,000
$3,473,000
$29,000
$702,000
$12,000
$600,000
$439,000
$115,000
$188,000
$100,000
$319,500
$968,500
$37,971,900
$30,000
$1,833,800
$425,000
$605,000
$2,432,000
$70,000
$5,000,000
$300,000
$1,250,000
$889,000
$2,235,000
$729,600
$150,000
$1,045,000
$2,165,000
$311,000
$607,000
$305,000
$2,782,500
$5,136,800
$433,000
$976,200
$461,400
$4,931,800
$1,930,000
$662,800




U5, Small Business Administration

Sacramento District Office
Total Lending by County and Loans FY2015

WEST TOWN BANK & TRUST
PLUMAS

LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
SACRAMENTO

AMERICANWEST BANK

BANK OF AMERICA NATL ASSOC

BAY AREA EMPLOYMENT DEVEL CO

CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST

CALIFORNIA STATEWIDE CERT. DEV

CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP

CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP.

CDC SMALL BUSINESS FINANCE COR

CELTIC BANK CORPORATION

CENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNITY BANK

COMMUNITY 1ST BANK
COMPASS BANK

FARMERS & MERCHANTS BK OF CENT

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

FIRST U.S. COMMUNITY CU
FIRST-CITIZENS BK & TR CO

FIVE STAR BANK

FOCUS BUSINESS BANK

GOLDEN PACIFIC BANK NATL ASSOC
HANA SMALL BUS. LENDING INC.

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC

LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY
MEADOWS BANK

MORTGAGE CAP. DEVEL CORP
OPEN BANK

PACIFIC ENTERPRISE BANK
PACIFIC PREMIER BANK
PACIFIC W. CERT. DEVEL CORP
PLAZA BANK

PLUMAS BANK

RABOBANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

REDDING BANK OF COMMERCE
SAFE CU
SEACOAST COMMERCE BANK
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$275,000
$1,644,000
$1,600,000
$44,000
$63,631,400
$1,245,000
$1,631,000
$458,000
$443,000
$1,541,000
$4,084,000
$285,000
$122,000
$1,012,500
$133,000
$972,000
$854,000
$465,000
$2,545,000
$80,000
$845,000
$450,000
$2,675,000
$3,755,000
$1,705,000
$2,216,000
$640,000
$885,100
$2,093,000
$1,368,000
$726,000
$1,947,000
$1,088,000
$1,100,000
$5,453,000
$100,000
$246,000
$465,500
$1,294,900
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Sacramento District Office
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SIERRA VISTA BANK

SO CALCDC

STEARNS BK NATL ASSOC

TRI COUNTIES BANK

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

UMPQUA BANK

VALLEY ECONOMIC DEVEL CORP.

WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC
SAN JOAQUIN

BANK OF THE WEST

CALIFORNIA STATEWIDE CERT. DEV

CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP

CENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNITY BANK

CERTUSBANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATI
COMPASS BANK
DELTA BANK NATL ASSOC

FARMERS & MERCHANTS BK OF CENT

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

GREATER SACRAMENTO CERT. DEVEL
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC

LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY

MORTGAGE CAP. DEVEL CORP

PACIFIC PREMIER BANK

PACIFIC W. CERT. DEVEL CORP

SEACOAST COMMERCE BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK, SSB

STATE BK OF INDIA (CALIFORNIA)

SUCCESS CAP. EXPANSION & DEVEL

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

UMPQUA BANK

US METRO BANK

WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC
SHASTA

CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY BANK

FIVE STAR BANK

GOLDEN PACIFIC BANK NATL ASSOC

GREATER SACRAMENTO CERT. DEVEL
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC

LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY
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$912,000
$537,000
$310,000
$678,200
$3,149,000
$4,606,200
$95,000
$8,421,000
$36,983,400
$703,000
$229,000
$2,969,000
$45,000
$4,824,200
$2,627,000
$707,700
$75,000
$2,276,000
$290,000
$2,171,700
$500,000
$10,362,000
$413,000
$315,000
$1,024,800
$120,000
$210,000
$814,000
$270,000
$583,800
$648,000
$4,805,200
$12,545,700
$192,000
$270,000
$8,000
$1,259,000
$434,000
$1,728,000




U5, Small Business Administration

Sacramento District Office
Total Lending by County and Loans FY2015

PLUMAS BANK

SUPERIOR CALIFORNIA ECONOMIC D

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC
SIERRA

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
SISKIYOU

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
SUTTER

AMERICANWEST BANK

BANK OF FEATHER RIVER

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

GREATER SACRAMENTO CERT. DEVEL

HERITAGE BANK OF COMMERCE

MORTGAGE CAP. DEVEL CORP

PLUMAS BANK

TRI COUNTIES BANK

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

UMPQUA BANK

WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC
TEHAMA

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC

LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY
REDDING BANK OF COMMERCE

SUPERIOR CALIFORNIA ECONOMICD

TRINITY
WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC
YOLO
BANK OF THE WEST
CALIFORNIA STATEWIDE CERT. DEV
CATHAY BANK
CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP
CELTIC BANK CORPORATION
FIRST U.S. COMMUNITY CU
OPEN BANK
PLUMAS BANK
STATE BK OF INDIA (CALIFORNIA)
TRI COUNTIES BANK
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$998,700
$2,646,000
$10,000
$5,000,000
$25,000
$25,000
$18,000
$18,000
$5,522,400
$560,000
$350,000
$1,750,000
$243,000
$600,000
$619,000
$90,000
$66,900
$51,000
$630,000
$562,500
$2,063,400
$620,000
$265,000
$220,000
$320,400
$638,000
$25,000
$25,000
$4,696,300
$1,358,500
$290,000
$126,000
$545,000
$125,000
$25,000
$275,000
$335,000
$1,060,000
$127,000
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U5, Small Business Administration

WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC 4 $369,800
YOLO FCU 1 $60,000
Loan Totals 412 $189,911,900
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