

Sacramento District YTD Loan Totals by County October - March 2015 **County and Lender Total Loans Total Dollars** AMADOR 4 \$1,647,000 COMPASS BANK 2 \$50,000 HANA SMALL BUS. LENDING INC. 1 \$1,304,000 1 THE BANCORP BANK \$293,000 BUTTE 14 \$9,878,500 **BBCN BANK** 1 \$801,000 1 CDC SMALL BUSINESS FINANCE COR \$30,000 FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 1 \$769,000 3 **GREATER SACRAMENTO CERT. DEVEL** \$1,264,000 LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY 1 \$4,499,000 PLAZA BANK 1 \$885,000 **PLUMAS BANK** 2 \$1,338,500 2 TRI COUNTIES BANK \$262.000 **U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION** 2 \$30,000 **CALAVERAS** 4 \$2,332,000 **GOLDEN PACIFIC BANK NATL ASSOC** 2 \$424,000 MOTHER LODE BANK 1 \$975,000 **U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION** 1 \$933,000 2 **COLUSA** \$650,000 **PLUMAS BANK** 1 \$550,000 TRI COUNTIES BANK 1 \$100,000 15 **EL DORADO** \$5,793,900 CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP 1 \$155,000 **GREATER SACRAMENTO CERT. DEVEL** 1 \$152,000 PACIFIC PREMIER BANK 1 \$351,000 SAFE CU 1 \$111,300 SECURITY BANK OF CALIFORNIA 1 \$1,394,000 SIERRA VISTA BANK 1 \$279,000 STEARNS BK NATL ASSOC \$2,547,100 1 **U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION** 5 \$512,500 WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC 2 \$25,000 WILSHIRE BANK 1 \$267,000 GLENN 5 \$1,011,000 FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 1 \$935,000 TRI COUNTIES BANK 2 \$56,000

Sacramento District Office 6501 Sylvan Road, Citrus Heights, CA 95610 Telephone: 916-735-1700 Fax: 916-735-1719 Web: www.sba.gov/ca/sacramento

SDO Total Loans Ranked by County and Loans - **0931** 10/01/2014 – 03/31/2015 Page **1** of **6**



U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	2	\$20,000
NEVADA	13	\$3,473,000
BANK OF AMERICA NATL ASSOC	1	\$29,000
CAPITAL BANK	1	\$702,000
GOLDEN PACIFIC BANK NATL ASSOC	1	\$12,000
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC	2	\$600,000
MORTGAGE CAP. DEVEL CORP	1	\$439,000
SIERRA VISTA BANK	1	\$115,000
TRI COUNTIES BANK	2	\$188,000
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	1	\$100,000
UMPQUA BANK	1	\$319,500
WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC	2	\$968,500
PLACER	72	\$37,971,900
BANK OF AMERICA NATL ASSOC	1	\$30,000
BANK OF THE WEST	3	\$1,833,800
CALIFORNIA STATEWIDE CERT. DEV	1	\$425,000
CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP	1	\$605,000
CELTIC BANK CORPORATION	1	\$2,432,000
COMMUNITY 1ST BANK	1	\$70,000
FIRST CHOICE BANK	1	\$5,000,000
FIRST U.S. COMMUNITY CU	1	\$300,000
FIVE STAR BANK	3	\$1,250,000
GOLDEN PACIFIC BANK NATL ASSOC	1	\$889,000
GREATER SACRAMENTO CERT. DEVEL	4	\$2,235,000
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC	5	\$729,600
KEYPOINT CU	1	\$150,000
LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY	2	\$1,045,000
MORTGAGE CAP. DEVEL CORP	2	\$2,165,000
PACIFIC W. CERT. DEVEL CORP	1	\$311,000
PLUMAS BANK	2	\$607,000
SAFE CU	4	\$305,000
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY BANK	1	\$2,782,500
SEACOAST COMMERCE BANK	3	\$5,136,800
SIERRA VISTA BANK	1	\$433,000
SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK, SSB	3	\$976,200
TRI COUNTIES BANK	2	\$461,400
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	22	\$4,931,800
UNITED COMMUNITY BANK	1	\$1,930,000
WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC	3	\$662,800

Sacramento District Office 6501 Sylvan Road, Citrus Heights, CA 95610 Telephone: 916-735-1700 Fax: 916-735-1719 Web: www.sba.gov/ca/sacramento

SDO Total Loans Ranked by County and Loans - 0931 10/01/2014 – 03/31/2015 Page 2 of 6



WEST TOWN BANK & TRUST	1	\$275,000
PLUMAS	3	\$1,644,000
LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY	1	\$1,600,000
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	2	\$44,000
SACRAMENTO	162	\$63,631,400
AMERICANWEST BANK	1	\$1,245,000
BANK OF AMERICA NATL ASSOC	2	\$1,631,000
BAY AREA EMPLOYMENT DEVEL CO	1	\$458,000
CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST	2	\$443,000
CALIFORNIA STATEWIDE CERT. DEV	2	\$1,541,000
CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP	5	\$4,084,000
CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP.	2	\$285,000
CDC SMALL BUSINESS FINANCE COR	1	\$122,000
CELTIC BANK CORPORATION	4	\$1,012,500
CENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNITY BANK	2	\$133,000
COMMUNITY 1ST BANK	1	\$972,000
COMPASS BANK	2	\$854,000
FARMERS & MERCHANTS BK OF CENT	2	\$465,000
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK	2	\$2,545,000
FIRST U.S. COMMUNITY CU	1	\$80,000
FIRST-CITIZENS BK & TR CO	1	\$845,000
FIVE STAR BANK	3	\$450,000
FOCUS BUSINESS BANK	1	\$2,675,000
GOLDEN PACIFIC BANK NATL ASSOC	4	\$3,755,000
HANA SMALL BUS. LENDING INC.	1	\$1,705,000
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC	15	\$2,216,000
LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY	2	\$640,000
MEADOWS BANK	1	\$885,100
MORTGAGE CAP. DEVEL CORP	4	\$2,093,000
OPEN BANK	2	\$1,368,000
PACIFIC ENTERPRISE BANK	2	\$726,000
PACIFIC PREMIER BANK	3	\$1,947,000
PACIFIC W. CERT. DEVEL CORP	1	\$1,088,000
PLAZA BANK	1	\$1,100,000
PLUMAS BANK	8	\$5,453,000
RABOBANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	1	\$100,000
REDDING BANK OF COMMERCE	1	\$246,000
SAFE CU	11	\$465,500
SEACOAST COMMERCE BANK	3	\$1,294,900

Sacramento District Office 6501 Sylvan Road, Citrus Heights, CA 95610 Telephone: 916-735-1700 Fax: 916-735-1719 Web: www.sba.gov/ca/sacramento

SDO Total Loans Ranked by County and Loans - **0931 10/01/2014 – 03/31/2015** Page **3** of **6**



SIERRA VISTA BANK	1	\$912,000
SO CAL CDC	1	\$537,000
STEARNS BK NATL ASSOC	1	\$310,000
TRI COUNTIES BANK	3	\$678,200
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	35	\$3,149,000
UMPQUA BANK	6	\$4,606,200
VALLEY ECONOMIC DEVEL CORP.	1	\$95,000
WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC	19	\$8,421,000
SAN JOAQUIN	61	\$36,983,400
BANK OF THE WEST	2	\$703,000
CALIFORNIA STATEWIDE CERT. DEV	1	\$229,000
CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP	3	\$2,969,000
CENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNITY BANK	3	\$45,000
CERTUSBANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATI	1	\$4,824,200
COMPASS BANK	4	\$2,627,000
DELTA BANK NATL ASSOC	3	\$707,700
FARMERS & MERCHANTS BK OF CENT	1	\$75,000
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK	2	\$2,276,000
GREATER SACRAMENTO CERT. DEVEL	1	\$290,000
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC	7	\$2,171,700
LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY	1	\$500,000
MORTGAGE CAP. DEVEL CORP	6	\$10,362,000
PACIFIC PREMIER BANK	1	\$413,000
PACIFIC W. CERT. DEVEL CORP	1	\$315,000
SEACOAST COMMERCE BANK	3	\$1,024,800
SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK, SSB	1	\$120,000
STATE BK OF INDIA (CALIFORNIA)	1	\$210,000
SUCCESS CAP. EXPANSION & DEVEL	2	\$814,000
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	6	\$270,000
UMPQUA BANK	2	\$583 <i>,</i> 800
US METRO BANK	1	\$648,000
WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC	8	\$4,805,200
SHASTA	19	\$12,545,700
CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY BANK	2	\$192,000
FIVE STAR BANK	1	\$270,000
GOLDEN PACIFIC BANK NATL ASSOC	1	\$8,000
GREATER SACRAMENTO CERT. DEVEL	2	\$1,259,000
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC	2	\$434,000
LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY	2	\$1,728,000

Sacramento District Office 6501 Sylvan Road, Citrus Heights, CA 95610 Telephone: 916-735-1700 Fax: 916-735-1719 Web: www.sba.gov/ca/sacramento SDO Total Loans Ranked by County and Loans - 0931

10/01/2014 – 03/31/2015 Page **4** of **6**



PLUMAS BANK	4	\$998,700
SUPERIOR CALIFORNIA ECONOMIC D	3	\$2,646,000
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	1	\$10,000
WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC	1	\$5,000,000
SIERRA	1	\$25,000
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	1	\$25,000
SISKIYOU	1	\$18,000
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	1	\$18,000
SUTTER	14	\$5,522,400
AMERICANWEST BANK	1	\$560,000
BANK OF FEATHER RIVER	1	\$350,000
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK	1	\$1,750,000
GREATER SACRAMENTO CERT. DEVEL	1	\$243,000
HERITAGE BANK OF COMMERCE	2	\$600,000
MORTGAGE CAP. DEVEL CORP	1	\$619,000
PLUMAS BANK	1	\$90,000
TRI COUNTIES BANK	1	\$66,900
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	1	\$51,000
UMPQUA BANK	1	\$630,000
WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC	3	\$562,500
ТЕНАМА	6	\$2,063,400
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK	1	\$620,000
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC	2	\$265,000
LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY	1	\$220,000
REDDING BANK OF COMMERCE	1	\$320,400
SUPERIOR CALIFORNIA ECONOMIC D	1	\$638,000
TRINITY	1	\$25,000
WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC	1	\$25,000
YOLO	15	\$4,696,300
BANK OF THE WEST	1	\$1,358,500
CALIFORNIA STATEWIDE CERT. DEV	1	\$290,000
CATHAY BANK	1	\$126,000
CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP	1	\$545,000
CELTIC BANK CORPORATION	1	\$125,000
FIRST U.S. COMMUNITY CU	1	\$25,000
OPEN BANK	1	\$275,000
PLUMAS BANK	1	\$335,000
STATE BK OF INDIA (CALIFORNIA)	1	\$1,060,000
TRI COUNTIES BANK	1	\$127,000
Sacramenta District Office 6501 Sulvan Boad Citrus Heigh	te CA OFCIO Telestane	

Sacramento District Office 6501 Sylvan Road, Citrus Heights, CA 95610 Telephone: 916-735-1700 Fax: 916-735-1719 Web: www.sba.gov/ca/sacramento

SDO Total Loans Ranked by County and Loans - **0931** 10/01/2014 – 03/31/2015 Page **5** of **6**



WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC	4	\$369,800
YOLO FCU	1	\$60,000
Loan Totals	412	\$189,911,900